Recei ved: 05/24/2016

BCM ONE, INC.
Tariff N.Y. P.S.C. No. 1
Initi. Effe. Date: June 18, 2016

COMMON CARRIER SERVICES

St at us: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 06/18/2016

Section 1
Leaf No. 2

Check Sheet

The pages of this tariff shown below are effective as of the dates shown, except as otherwise noted. Revised
or new original pages which contain any changes from the original tariff in effect as of the date hereof are

shown below:

Number of Section

Section 1
Section 2
Section 3
Section 4
Section 5
Section 6
Section 7
Section 8

Page Number

1-8
1-21
1-20

1-8
1-12
1-50
1-35

1

Number of Revision

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

John P. Cunningham, BCM One, Inc.

521 5™ Ave. 14" Floor, New York, New York 10175

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 2 Effective 07/29/2016



