Section 1 Leaf No. 2

## Check Sheet

The pages of this tariff shown below are effective as of the dates shown, except as otherwise noted. Revised or new original pages which contain any changes from the original tariff in effect as of the date hereof are shown below:

Number of Section	Page Number	Number of Revision
Section 1	1-8	Original
Section 2	1-21	Original
Section 3	1-20	Original
Section 4	1-8	Original
Section 5	1-12	Original
Section 6	1-50	Original
Section 7	1-35	Original
Section 8	1	Original